
Depew Union Free School District 
Administration & CSEA-12 month support staff 

Bl-WEEKLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE 

2021-2022 

PR# Pay Date 

1 7/14/2021 
2 7/28/2021 
3 8/11/2021 
4 8/25/2021 
5 9/8/2021 

6 9/22/2021 
7 10/6/2021 
8 10/20/2021 
9 11/3/2021 

10 11/17/2021 
11 12/1/2021 
12 12/15/2021 
13 12/29/2021 

14 1/12/2022 
15 1/26/2022 
16 2/9/2022 
17 2/23/2022 
18 3/9/2022 

19 3/23/2022 
20 4/6/2022 
21 4/20/2022 
22 5/4/2022 
23 5/18/2022 
24 6/1/2022 
25 6/15/2022 
26 6/29/2022 
27* 6/30/2022 

WORKDAYS EMPLOYEES 
COVERED FOR PAY CHECKS 

EMPLOYEES REMAINING 

07/01/20 - 07/14/21 27 
07/15/21 - 07/28/21 26 
07/29/21 - 08/11/21 25 
08/12/21 - 08/25/21 24 
08/26/21 - 09/08/21 23 
09/09/21 - 09/22/21 22 
09/23/21 - 10/06/21 21 
10/07/21 - 10/20/21 20 
10/21/21 - 11/03/21 19 
11/04/21 - 11/17/21 18 
11/18/21 - 12/01/21 17 
12/02/21 - 12/15/21 16 
12/16/21 - 12/29/21 15 
12/30/21 - 01/12/22 14 
01/13/22 - 01/26/22 13 
01/27/22 - 02/09/22 12 
02/10/22 - 02/23/22 11 
02/24/22 - 03/09/22 10 
03/10/22 - 03/23/22 9 
03/24/22 - 04/06/22 8 
04/07/22 - 04/20/22 7 
04/21/22 - 05/04/22 6 
05/05/22 - 05/18/22 5 
05/19/22 - 06/01/22 4 
06/02/22 - 06/15/22 3 
06/16/22 - 06/29/22 2 
06/30/22 - 06/30/22 1 

Percentage 

100% 

100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 

90% 
10% 

Attendance Period 
Covered 

(for timesheets only) 

06/17/21 - 06/30/21 
07/01/21 - 07/14/21 
07/15/21 - 07/28/21 
07/29/21 - 08/11/21 
08/12/21 - 08/25/21 

08/26/21 - 09/08/21 
09/09/21 - 09/22/21 
09/23/21 - 10/06/21 
10/07/21 - 10/20/21 
10/21/21 - 11/03/21 
11/04/21 - 11/17/21 
11/18/21 - 12/01/21 
12/02/21 - 12/15/21 

12/16/21 - 12/29/21 
12/30/21 - 01/12/22 
01/13/22 - 01/26/22 

01/27/22 - 02/09/22 
02/10/22 - 02/23/22 
02/24/22 - 03/09/22 

03/10/22 - 03/23/22 
03/24/22 - 04/06/22 
04/07/22 - 04/20/22 
04/21/22 - 05/04/22 

05/05/22 - 05/18/22 
05/19/22 - 06/01/22 
06/02/22 - 06/15/22 

06/16/2'- 06/30/2,1. 

COMMENTS 

1 • 
The last payroll for 2021-22 will be on 6/30/22, which represents the total remaining balance owed that completes the 

final amount due for your 2021-2022 contract earnings. 


